

1st on A/C Bill

Name to work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

the measurements relating to each work.)					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Const. of Road from					
Sidhapkalla Singheshwar					
Mallik House to Yogi					
Tiwarri tal via Dhori					
River					
Agency:- Ramesh Kumar, New Chandel-					
mari, Motikari					
Agreement No - 20 ABD/2019-20					
Agreement value Rs 28685316.00 (Main Work)					
Date of Commence. 13.11.2019					
Date of Completion - 12.11.2020					

Package no - mmbsy-WB-18-Jaynagar-04

Rate - 2.88% Below

Date of Measurement: - 04.03.2020

C/D work - HPC

① E/W excavation in foundation

— do — do all complete job

2x 6.45x 1.40x 1.50 = 27.09 m³

1x 4.85x 1.53x 0.600 = 4.45 m³

31.54 m³

② Pro p.c.mis in foundation

— do — do all complete job

2x 6.45x 1.40x 0.150 = 2.71 m³

1x 5.74x 1.53x 0.215 = 1.89 m³

Continuation

P.T-0

4.60 m³

Abstract Job Cost

Brd on A/C Bill

32

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/1 Put & bring working B.M & pillar					
—do—do all complete job					
P-17	31 Nos	of	2496.00 each		77,376.00
2/2 Clearing & grubbing of Road land					
—do—do all complete job					
P-17	1.37 Hec	of	49739.00	/Hect	68,142.00
3/6 Construct Embankment with Leq.					
1000 m —do—do all complete job					
P-18	1642.397 m ³	of	31.00	/m ³	5,09,142.00
4/7 Construct Embankment with Leq.					
100 m —do—do all complete job					
P-18	6569.588 m ³	of	142.00	/m ³	9,32,881.00
5/8 Construct Sub-grade & shoulder					
—do—do all complete job					
P-18,	1761.48 m ³	of	189.00	/m ³	3,32,920.00
6/9 Construct G.S.B road with 3/1 m road					
—do—do all complete job					
P-18,	2125.66 m ³				
P-28,	396.90 m ³				
	2522.56 m ³				
	@	3039.00	/m ³		78,18,010.00
				Go	92,80,243.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.R	92,80,243.00
7/10 Pao, laying & spreading WBM Gr. 3					✓
— do — do all complete job					
P-18,	714.375 m ³				
P-28,	178.875 m ³				
	893.25 m ³				
	@ P 3907.00/m ³ P 34,89,928.00				✓
8/11 Pao, Applying Primer Coat with					
SS-1 - do do all complete job					
P-29,	11812.50 m ² @ P 52.00/m ²			P 6,14,250.00	✓
9/12 Pao, Applying Tack coat with					
RS-1 - do do all complete job					
P-30 ²⁹	11812.50 m ² @ P 17.47/m ²			P 2,06,364.00	✓
10/13 Pao, laying & rolling 20mm thick					
MSS - do do all complete job					
P-30,	11812.50 m ² @ P 241.00/m ²			P 28,46,813.00	
11/14 Construct G.S.P. govt with 45/m & c/s					
— do do all complete job					
P-18,	136.50 m ³ @ P 3039.00/m ³			P 4,14,824.00	
12/15 Pao, laying & spreading WBM Gr. 3					
— do do all complete job					
P-30,	71.99 m ³ @ P 3907.00/m ³			P 2,81,265.00	
	C. O P 171,33,687.00				✓

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement		Contents of area
	No.	L.	
			B. R. 121, 33,682.00
13/16 Const of un-rein forced pcc			
m30 - do - do - all complete job			
P-30, 153.60m ³ @ 7200.00/m ³			1105920.00
14/23 Pcc, & laying hot applied Road			
Mortar - do - do - all complete job			
P-31, 630.00m ² @ 850.00/m ²			535500.00
15/25 Pcc & fixing mm bdy Cogo & Cih'ra			
beary - do - do all complete job			
P-19, 04 Nos @ 10286.00 each			41144.00
HPC- 1x1000mm Ø			
16/29 E/W excavation in foundation			
— do - do - all complete job			
P-19, 29.80m ³ @ 261.00/m ³			7778.00
17/30 Pcc pcc m15 in foundation fr.			
— do - do - all complete job			
P-19, 4.60m ³ @ 6342.00/m ³			29196.00
18/31 Pcc pcc m20 in sub-structure			
— do - do - all complete job			
P-19, 33.24m ³ @ 7297.00/m ³			246201.00
19/32 Pcc & fixing RCC NP3 1000mm Ø HP			
— do - do - all complete job			
P-19, 2.50m @ 3965.00/m			29738.00
Continuation			191,29,164.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.R	191.	29,164.00
20/34	HPC-2x1000m				
20/34	Elw excavation in foundation				
	— do — do all complete job				
P-23,	55.67m ³	of	261.00/m ³		14530.00
21/35	Sand filling in foundation				
	— do — do all complete job				
P-23,	4.45m ³	of	430.00/m ³		1914.00
22/36	Pro 100 A B/P Silling in foundn				
	— do — do all complete job				
P-24,	44.43m ³	of	348.00/m ³		15462.00
28/37	Pro RCC M15 in foundation for				
	— do — do all complete job				
P-24,	11.23m ³	of	169.00/m ³		1982.00
24/38	Pro 100 A B/W (1:4) in floor wall				
	— do — do all complete job				
P-24,	32.92m ³	of	6052.00/m ³		1,99,232.00
25/39	Pro 2 by 12 RCC NP4/1000mm Ø				
	HP — do — do all complete job				
P-24	7.50m ³	of	4480.00/m ³		33600.00
26/40	Pro 15 mm thick P. plaster (1:4)				
	— do — do all complete job				
P-24 & 25	43.82m ³	of	204.00/m ³		8939.00

Continuation R 19404823.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.P.		194,04823.00
27/43 Slab- 1x20x1.5m					
27/43 E/W excavation in foundation					
—d.-d.-all complete job					
P-19,	222.96m ³				
P-25,	148.64m ³				
	371.60m ³				
	@P 261.00/m ³ -P				96,988.00
28/44 Sand filling in foundation					
—d.-d.-all complete job					
P-19,	2.94m ³				
P-26,	1.96m ³				
	4.90m ³				
	@P 459.00/m ³ -P				2249.00
29/45 Pro per mis in foundation					
—d.-d.-all complete job					
P-20,	32.976m ³				
P-25,	18.744m ³				
P-26,	3.240m ³				
	54.96m ³ (limited)				
	54.93m ³ @P 6347.00/-P				3,48,641.00
30/46 Pro per mis in foundation					
—d.-d.-all complete job					
P-20,	141.698m ³				
P-25 & 26-	94.432m ³				
	236.08m ³ @P 6347.00/-P				14,98,400.00
Continuation					P 213,51,101.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B. f. R	213,	51,101 = 00
31/47 Pro RCC m 15/12 Sub structure					
— do — do all complete job					
P-20,	20.431 m ³				
P-26,	46.954 m ³				
	117.385 m ³ limited				
	113.43 m ³ @ Rs 6870.00/m ³				7,79,264.00
32/48 Pro. RCC m 20 / 12 Sub-structure					
— do — do all complete job					
P-20,	8.486 m ³				
P-27,	5.664 m ³				103,326
	14.15 m ³ @ Rs 7297.00/m ³				1,03,253.00
33/49 Pro RCC m 25 / 12 Deck Slab					
— do — do all complete job					
P-20,	11.058 m ³				
P-28,	7.372 m ³				
	18.43 m ³ @ Rs 8009.00/m ³				1,47,606.00
34/50 S.F.P HYSD bars reinforcement					
— do — do all complete job					
P-20,	1.4801 mt				
P-27,	0.3818 mt				
P-29,	0.6049 mt				
	2.4668 mt Limit 2.46 mt				
	@ Rs 71680.00/mt				1,76,333.00
					Cr. 243,57,557.00

Continuation

2,25,57,630 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B. 12 ft		243,57,557.00
5/52 Pro wood huts to abt LAIW -					
→ d. d. all complete jobs					
P- 20,	96 Nos				
P- 28,	48 Nos				
	144 Nos of 11 miter				
	120 Nos of 11 8.50 each				14220.00
	2125,7185				243,71,777.00
less Previous Payment (-)				128,	63,176.00
less Mobilization Rate (-)				97,	00,000.00
	9708674			105,	08,601.00
				3,16,796.00	
				93,91,878.00	
	16/03/21			17/3	
	24/3				